
I BIPA NO 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGESAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISFrIDN/PURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable)

M003 See Blk 16C FSM-12-158

FAIMIS: N/A
6 ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Itern 6) CODE 3 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county, Slate and ZIP Code) (X)I A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SANFORD COHEN & ASSOCIATES
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1608 SPRING HILL ROAD, SUITE 400 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-41-10-013 T002

VIENNA, VA 22182-2241
lOS. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE D&B:071167910 FACILIY CODE 05-31-2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1is extended, 1Esnotextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION DATA (f1urequired) 0-5515-355-288 F1129 252A 31X0200 $117,172 TRANSFERRED FROM BASIC CONTRACT

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
I'r MflflCII *lrTUC "I fUT0AP•Ir A iDD Kjf% AC rlCQI'QDIC1l lid ITIrC 4A

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

6 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation dale. etc )
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D0 OTHER (Specify type of nodification and authorty) MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sac/fon headings. including solcitisforn/conlraed subect matter where feasible.)

See Page 2.

Total Current Task Order Amount: $270,681 (all options exercised) (changed)

Total Obligated Amount: $183,846 (changed)

Period of Performance: 05/31/2011 - 08/30/2013 (changed)

NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421

Except as provided herein. al tEnms and Conditions of the document referenced in Ilemn 9A or 10A, as heretof•re changed, remains unchanged and In full force and effecd.

15A NAM AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnl) I16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinI)

Valerie Whipple

Laurie Loomis, VP ,Contrac ing Officer

C. CONTATO FR 1.DATESIGNED .NIT A E CA 5 SIGNC E

a/22/12 Itacling Yr
(Signature of person authorized to sign) poor,, 04&r)

NS•N 75.40-01-152-8070 1STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Prewcbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
TEMPLATE - ADMOD? Ajo,0 2 ~3 2012

4002



)V

Contract NRC-41-10-013
Task Order No. 002

Modification No. 003
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is (1) to increase the level of effort of the basic work by 100 staff hours under Task 3
to perform re-code results verifications, water resources data updates, and the potential development of recreating of
new figures for the Environmental Assessment; (2) to exercise Optional Tasks 5A and 5B; (3) to incrementally fund the
task order in the amount of $117,172; and (4) extend the period of performance through August 30, 2013.

Accordingly the following changes are made:

1. Section 1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE
I (JUN 1991) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN
1991)

(a)The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this task order is $270,681, of which the
sum of $259,630 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $20,051 represents the fixed fee.

(b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between
any estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that
work.

(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $183,846, of which the
sum of $170,228 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $13,618 represents the fixed fee.

2. Section 2. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

2. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance of this task order shall be May 31, 2011 through August 30, 2013.

3. Section 11. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE of the Statement of Work is deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the following:

11. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance of this task order shall be May 31, 2011 through August 30, 2013.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Obligated amount at award: $ 42,674 (transferred from basic contract)
Obligated amount Mod 2: $ 24,000 (transferred from basic contract)
Obligated amount Mod 3: $117,172 (transferred from basic contract)

Total obligated amount: $183,846

This modification transfers funding in the amount of $117,172 from the basic contract to Task Order 002.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged

Page 2


